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Authorized e2Value Vendors 

 

Company Contact Information 

 

Associated Services 
Inspections, LTD 

 

associatedservicesinspections.net 

 

Bill Crawford 

832-328-5955 

billcrawford@inspections.net 

 

Tony Oates 

832-328-5955 

tonyoates@inspections.net 

 

 

CIS Group, LLC 

 

www.cisgroup.net 

866-816-7445 

 

 

Colonial General Insurance 
Agency, Inc. 

 

www.colonialgeneral.com/ 

 

Lew Winter 

800-848-8860 

lsw@colgen.com 

 

 

Cornerstone Appraisal 
Services, LLC –  

A CIS Group Company 

 

www.cisgroup.net 

 

Dana Williams 

312-962-3144 

dwilliams@cornerstone-appraisals.com 
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Insurance Risk Services, Inc. 

We are Insurance Risk Services and we provide residential 
and commercial underwriting solutions. With over 35 years’ 
experience and solid coverage in more than 13 states, we are 
the team that you and your organization can count on. 

We believe in building long-term partnerships through hard 
work, integrity, and collaboration. That solid coverage and 
dedicated customer support are the keys to building trust. And 
in a no-nonsense approach to good, old fashioned customer 
service. 

Let's connect! Call/Email Steve Jackson, 800-644-5112, 
stevej@insuranceriskservices.com, or visit 
insuranceriskservices.com 

 

JMI Reports, Inc. 

 

www.jmireports.com/ 

 

Tim McKendry 

(800) 772-0436 x106 

tim@jmireports.com 

 

 

Midwest Claims Service, 
LLC 

 

www.mwclaims.com 

 

Mike Sutton 

888-462-6706 

mike@mwclaims.com 
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Midwest Technical 
Inspections, Inc. 

 

www.mtinspections.com/ 

 

RJ Carr; 

800-451-5621 x512 

rjcarr@mtinspections.com 

 

Bob Humphrey 

800-451-5621 x514 

rhumphrey@mtinspections.com 

 

 

Mueller Services, Inc 

 

www.mueller-inc.com 

 

Dan Hughes 

800-875-8339 Ext 220 

danhughes@mueller-inc.com 

 

 

Mutual Inspection Bureau, 
Inc. (MIB) 

 

www.mibinc.com/ 

 

Bruce Jackson 

717-541-0991 

b.jackson@mibinc.com 

 

 

National Insurance 
Inspection Service Inc. 

 

www.nationalis.com 

 

Larry Lewallen 

559-435-1117 x11  

llewallen@nationalis.com 
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Reliable Reports, Inc.  

 

 
www.reliablereports.com 

 

Ken Garfat,  

732-473-1212  

kgarfat@reliablereports.com 

 

 

Sutton Inspection Bureau 

 

www.sibfla.com/ 

 

727-384-5454 

 

 

The Gardner Group 

 

www.gardnergroup.net/ 

 

Jim Gardner 

800-333-0625 

jim@gardnergroup.net 

 

 

UPFRO Associates, Inc. 

 

www.upfro.com 

 

William A. Haupt 

800-423-7099 

bill.haupt@upfro.com 

 

 

Zero Accident Consulting LLC 

 

www.zeroaccidents.com/ 

 

Andy Knudsen 

547-367-5961 

andy.knudsen@zeroaccidents.com  
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